°K 29161 WARRAN	NTY DEED STATUTORY F	ORMVOLM91	Page 8670
OYDAAMLINDSONandEDNAAAMLINDSONandEDNAAAMLINDSONand. hterest:GEORGEO.,VANDEVENDERand conveys and warrants to .HENRYD.,RHODES.	ON,astenantsbythe AGNESI.,VANDEVENDE	entirety, as to as	an.undivided1/3 /the***Grantor,
except as specifically set forth herein situated E EXHIBIT A	Grantee, the following c inKLAMATH	lescribed real propert	y free of encumbrances ounty, Oregon, to-wit:
**entirety, as to an undivided 1/3 as tenants by the entirety, as to	interest; and LYMAN H an undivided 1/3 int	I. FISK and ERMA erest.	B. FISK,
TAX ACCT NO.2408-25AO-600 (IF SPACE INSUFF The said property is free from encumbrances District	ICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON R except Subject to rul	everse side) es and regulatio	ons of Fire Patrol
The true consideration for this conveyance is Dated this6th day of		mply with the require	ements of ORS 93.030)
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PRISCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICUSE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TIL PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIAT COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE STATE OF OREGON, County of	DPERTY DE- CABLE LAND ACCEPTING LE TO THE E CITY OR D USES. LYNAN H.	HINDSON WAN BEVENJER FISK MAY	Lonia (Unudon Epna A. AMUNDSON ENTERNA A. UNUDON ENTERNA B. FISK
by LLOYD A. AMUNDSON	EDNA A. AMUNDSON	m	1
SEAL OL	Notary Public My commissio		-94
LOYD A AMINDSON GRANTER HENRY D. RHODES GRANTER GRANTER'S ADORKES, ZIP		STATE OF OR County of I certify ment was received	\$3.
After recording return to: HENRY D. RHODES P.O. BOX 8	BPACE RESERVED	at o elo in book/reel/vol	ck
CRESCENT, OR 97733	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/ Record of Deeds	or as fee/file/instru- reception No, of said county. ny hand and seal of
Until a change is requested, all tax statements		County affixed.	
shall be sent to the following address: SAME-AS-ABOVE		NAME	TITLE

FORM NO. 23 - ACKNOWLEDGHENT STEVERS-NESS LAW PUS. CO.. PORTLAND. ORE. FORM NO. 23 -STATE OF OREGON,/ **S**\$. County of Mare BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this Ole day of May before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State personally appeared the within named LYMAN H. FISK AND ERMA B. FISK known to me to be the identical individual. S. described in and who executed the within instrument and acknowledged to me that. THEY executed the same freely and voluntarily. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year last above written. Grockman OFFICIAL SEAL DEBERA K. BROCKMAN NOTARY PUBLIC OREGON COMMISSION NO. 002920 IA Notary Public for Oregon. My Commission expires 11-14 WY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 14, 199 FORM NO. 23 - ACKNOWLEDGMENT STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, ORE. STATE OF OREGON, County of LANE BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this 6 Th day of Mary , 1991, known to me to be the identical individual.5. described in and who executed the within instrument and acknowledged to me that THEY executed the same freely and voluntarily. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year last above written. 0 11 : Notary Public for Oregon. My/Commission expires 5-14-93 n - 0 F With the second

EXHIBIT "A'

8672

The NW 1/4 NE 1/4, Section 25, Township 24 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point 330 feet North of the Southeast corner of the NW 1/4 of the NE 1/4 of Section 25, Township 24 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian; thence West parallel with the South line of said NW 1/4 of NE 1/4 660 feet; thence North parallel with the East line of said NW 1/4 of NE 1/4 330 feet; thence East parallel with the South line of said NW 1/4 of NE 1/4 660 feet; thence South along the East line of said NW 1/4 NE 1/4 330 feet to the point of beginning.

EXCEPT the West 25 feet reserved for road purposes and utility easements.

CODE 48 MAP 2408-25AO TL 600

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	
	the <u>8th</u> day
	o'clockEW., and day recorded a
of Deeds	
- +00.00	By Saulat Hall
FEE \$38.00	